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August 2019 

    
 
 
  
WELCOME TO BURNABY NORTH SECONDARY 
 
 
School starts on Tuesday, September 3rd.    
 
Please ensure that you review the general information about Burnaby North that is on the 
school website as it will answer many of your questions and will enable your son/daughter to be 
better prepared for the new school year.  More information about the school may be found in 
your son/daughter’s agenda planner. 
 
ADMINISTRATION ORGANIZATION: 
 
The administrators’ and counsellors’ responsibilities for students are organized by alpha: 
 
    Principal         Email Address 
    Mr. D. Rawnsley    David.Rawnsley@burnabyschoosl.ca 
    Vice-Principal     Student last names begin with  
    Mr. C. Martino     A to J   Cesare.Martino@burnabyschools.ca 
    Ms. M. Nicolidakis     K to Z   Maria.Nicolidakis@burnabyschools.ca 
 

 
 
 

    Counsellors       Student last names begin with  
    Mr. M. Hawkins     A to G Mark.Hawkins@burnabyschools.ca 
    Ms. D. Cho     H to L Diane.Cho@burnabyschools.ca 
    Mr. J. Ashfield     M to S Jason.Ashfield@burnabyschools.ca 
    Ms. M Smith     T to Z Melanie. Smith@burnabyschools.ca 
    Ms. S. Chun     International Students Sandra.Chun@burnabyschools.ca 
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